Group No.:
UEUC-G1UNEQUAL 'U' CHANNEL UEUC G1
Legend:Legend:
6060/6063 = r0.3
6061/6082 = r0.5
SECTION A B T WEIGHT AP ALLOY TYPE &SECTION
NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
T
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/m)
AP
(mm)
ALLOY TYPE &
TEMPER
4614 6.20 5.95 1.00 0.046 33.93 6063-T5
4865 8.00 21.50 1.00 0.096 71.97 6063-T5
4632 10 00 11 00 1 00 0 078 59 23 6063 T54632 10.00 11.00 1.00 0.078 59.23 6063-T5
4636 10.00 15.00 1.50 0.130 65.97 6060-T6
4641 10.00 20.00 1.50 0.150 75.28 6060-T6
4637 10.00 22.00 1.50 0.159 79.97 6060-T6
4633 10.00 50.00 1.00 0.184 137.23 6063-T5
4639 12 00 8 60 1 30 0 106 61 57 6060-T64639 12.00 8.60 1.30 0.106 61.57 6060-T6
4856 12.00 25.00 3.00 0.350 90.97 6063-T5
4600 12.70 19.05 0.80 0.093 86.53 6063-T5
4619 12.70 19.05 1.50 0.168 85.13 6063-T5
4810 12 70 19 05 2 00 0 219 83 87 6063 T54810 12.70 19.05 2.00 0.219 83.87 6063-T5
4601 12.70 25.40 0.80 0.107 99.23 6063-T54601 12.70 25.40 0.80 0.107 99.23 6063 T5
4809 12.70 25.40 1.90 0.242 96.77 6063-T5
4692 12.70 25.40 3.18 0.383 94.22 6063-T52
4602 12.70 31.75 1.00 0.150 111.53 6063-T5
4603 12 70 38 10 0 90 0 171 124 43 6063 T54603 12.70 38.10 0.90 0.171 124.43 6063-T5
4628 12.70 38.10 1.30 0.214 123.63 6063-T5
4822 12.70 38.10 1.60 0.269 122.77 6063-T5
4812 12.70 38.10 3.18 0.493 119.61 6063-T52
46 12 0 44 4 1 00 0 184 136 6 60634675 12.70 44.45 1.00 0.184 136.67 6063-T5
4666 12 70 50 80 1 10 0 221 149 17 6063-T54666 12.70 50.80 1.10 0.221 149.17 6063 T5
4604 12.70 50.80 1.57 0.311 148.49 6063-T5
4693 12.70 63.50 1.00 0.235 174.43 6063-T5
4605 12.70 76.20 1.57 0.417 199.29 6063-T5
4819 15 00 8 00 1 00 0 097 72 97 6063 T54819 15.00 8.00 1.00 0.097 72.97 6063-T5
4622 15.00 9.00 1.00 0.100 75.23 6063-T5
4634 15.00 19.00 1.50 0.187 93.97 6060-T6
4635 15.00 22.00 1.50 0.199 99.97 6060-T6
Vol : 11/2025
All Designs Are Properties of LB Aluminium Berhad
1
Group No.:
UEUC-G1UNEQUAL 'U' CHANNEL UEUC G1
Legend:Legend:
6060/6063 = r0.3
6061/6082 = r0.5
SECTION A B T WEIGHT AP ALLOY TYPE &SECTION
NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
T
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/m)
AP
(mm)
ALLOY TYPE &
TEMPER
4624 15.00 22.00 1.80 0.271 98.23 6063-T5
4616 15.88 69.85 1.00 0.270 200.45 6063-T5
4850 17 00 25 00 2 00 0 298 112 97 6063 T54850 17.00 25.00 2.00 0.298 112.97 6063-T5
4644 19.00 76.20 1.00 0.304 225.37 6063-T5
4606 19.05 25.40 1.57 0.310 123.09 6063-T5
4820 19.05 25.40 2.00 0.322 121.97 6063-T5
4802 19.05 38.10 2.00 0.391 146.68 6063-T5
4648 19 05 38 10 2 90 0 553 144 88 6061-T64648 19.05 38.10 2.90 0.553 144.88 6061-T6
4845 19.05 38.10 3.18 0.602 144.32 6063-T52
4868 19.05 54.45 1.60 0.388 180.87 6063-T5
4855 20.00 16.00 1.60 0.212 99.77 6063-T5/T6
4638 20 00 18 00 1 30 0 195 112 37 6060 T64638 20.00 18.00 1.30 0.195 112.37 6060-T6
4617 20.00 21.00 1.50 0.236 118.23 6063-T54617 20.00 21.00 1.50 0.236 118.23 6063 T5
4857 20.00 25.00 3.00 0.480 122.97 6063-T5
4613 20.00 40.00 3.00 0.602 153.23 6063-T5
4871 22.00 78.80 1.50 0.487 240.88 6063-T5
4858 25 00 32 00 3 00 0 618 156 97 6063 T54858 25.00 32.00 3.00 0.618 156.97 6063-T5
7026 25.00 35.80 1.20 0.271 168.43 6063-T5
4663 25.00 40.00 3.00 0.683 172.97 6063-T5
4655 25.00 50.00 2.00 0.520 195.23 6063-T5
48 9 2 00 0 00 3 00 0 6 192 9 60634859 25.00 50.00 3.00 0.765 192.97 6063-T5
4832 25 00 104 20 1 60 0 682 303 80 6063-T54832 25.00 104.20 1.60 0.682 303.80 6063 T5
4668 25.40 31.75 2.40 0.506 159.27 6063-T5
4671 25.40 38.10 1.00 0.235 177.44 6063-T5
4608 25.40 38.10 1.57 0.365 173.89 6063-T5
4678 25 40 38 10 2 00 0 460 172 77 6063 T54678 25.40 38.10 2.00 0.460 172.77 6063-T5
4627 25.40 38.10 2.20 0.504 172.63 6063-T5
4674 25.40 38.10 2.80 0.632 171.17 6063-T5
4813 25.40 38.10 3.18 0.711 169.72 6082-T6511
Vol : 11/2025
All Designs Are Properties of LB Aluminium Berhad
2
Group No.:
UEUC-G1UNEQUAL 'U' CHANNEL UEUC G1
Legend:Legend:
6060/6063 = r0.3
6061/6082 = r0.5
SECTION A B T WEIGHT AP ALLOY TYPE &SECTION
NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
T
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/m)
AP
(mm)
ALLOY TYPE &
TEMPER
4672 25.40 38.10 3.18 0.712 170.41 6063-T6
4615 25.40 50.80 1.50 0.401 199.43 6063-T5
4625 25 40 50 80 2 50 0 655 198 12 6063 T54625 25.40 50.80 2.50 0.655 198.12 6063-T5
4665 25.40 50.80 2.80 0.729 196.57 6063-T5
4621 25.40 50.80 3.00 0.778 196.43 6063-T5
4650 25.40 50.80 3.18 0.821 195.12 6082-T6
4660 25.40 50.80 6.00 1.458 189.48 6061-T6
4823 25 40 70 00 1 20 0 385 238 17 6063-T54823 25.40 70.00 1.20 0.385 238.17 6063-T5
4626 25.40 76.20 1.50 0.504 250.23 6063-T5
4679 25.40 76.20 2.00 0.667 248.97 6063-T5
4676 25.40 76.20 2.80 0.922 247.37 6063-T5
4696 25 40 76 20 3 18 1 039 246 62 6063 T54696 25.40 76.20 3.18 1.039 246.62 6063-T5
4837 25.40 76.20 3.18 1.040 246.09 6061-T65114837 25.40 76.20 3.18 1.040 246.09 6061 T6511
4661 25.40 76.20 6.00 1.871 240.28 6061-T6
4869 25.40 84.91 1.95 0.697 266.49 6063-T5
4673 25.40 101.60 1.20 0.488 301.37 6063-T5
4647 25 40 101 60 2 90 1 153 297 28 6061 T64647 25.40 101.60 2.90 1.153 297.28 6061-T6
4662 25.40 101.60 6.00 2.285 291.08 6061-T6
4844 25.40 140.00 1.50 0.764 377.57 6063-T5
4846 30.00 17.00 1.30 0.261 149.77 6063-T5
48 2 30 3 82 80 1 0 0 1 282 28 60634872 30.35 82.80 1.50 0.571 282.28 6063-T5
4842 32 00 76 20 1 30 0 485 276 77 6063-T54842 32.00 76.20 1.30 0.485 276.77 6063 T5
4870 32.51 29.00 3.00 0.716 180.32 6063-T5
4546 33.34 63.50 4.76 1.630 242.75 6061-T6
4864 38.00 54.00 1.30 0.449 256.54 6063-T5
4860 38 00 76 00 3 00 1 188 296 97 6063 T54860 38.00 76.00 3.00 1.188 296.97 6063-T5
4805 38.10 19.05 2.20 0.542 185.07 6063-T5
4803 38.10 19.05 2.40 0.589 184.67 6063-T5
4669 38.10 25.40 2.40 0.629 197.37 6063-T5
Vol : 11/2025
All Designs Are Properties of LB Aluminium Berhad
3
Group No.:
UEUC-G1UNEQUAL 'U' CHANNEL UEUC G1
Legend:Legend:
6060/6063 = r0.3
6061/6082 = r0.5
SECTION A B T WEIGHT AP ALLOY TYPE &SECTION
NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
T
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/m)
AP
(mm)
ALLOY TYPE &
TEMPER
4631 38.10 25.40 2.70 0.704 197.03 6063-T5
4620 38.10 25.40 2.80 0.729 197.60 6063-T5
4815 38 10 25 40 3 175 0 820 195 82 6063 T54815 38.10 25.40 3.175 0.820 195.82 6063-T5
4804 38.10 50.80 2.80 0.922 247.37 6063-T5
4670 38.10 76.20 2.80 1.115 298.17 6063-T5
4642 38.10 76.20 3.17 1.256 297.53 6082-T6
4677 38.10 76.20 5.90 2.250 291.28 6061-T6
4658 38 10 76 20 6 00 2 284 291 08 6061-T64658 38.10 76.20 6.00 2.284 291.08 6061-T6
4537 40.00 25.00 3.00 0.805 202.97 6063-T5
4833 44.45 82.55 6.35 2.733 328.48 6061-T6
4656 50.00 36.00 3.00 1.058 264.97 6063-T5
4630 50 80 25 40 2 70 0 890 247 83 6063 T54630 50.80 25.40 2.70 0.890 247.83 6063-T5
4816 50.80 25.40 3.175 1.039 246.62 6063-T54816 50.80 25.40 3.175 1.039 246.62 6063 T5
4808 50.80 38.10 2.80 1.018 272.77 6063-T5
4664 50.80 76.20 3.00 1.398 348.57 6063-T5
4653 50.80 76.20 6.00 2.698 341.88 6061-T6
4667 50 80 101 60 2 80 1 501 399 77 6063 T54667 50.80 101.60 2.80 1.501 399.77 6063-T5
4817 50.80 101.60 3.00 1.604 398.68 6061-T6511
4847 50.80 101.60 5.00 2.620 395.37 6063-T5
4649 50.80 101.60 5.90 3.063 392.88 6061-T6
4643 0 80 101 60 6 3 3 281 391 98 6082 64643 50.80 101.60 6.35 3.281 391.98 6082-T6
4651 50 80 127 00 6 00 3 525 443 70 6061-T64651 50.80 127.00 6.00 3.525 443.70 6061 T6
4652 50.80 152.40 6.00 3.938 494.28 6061-T6
4629 63.00 127.00 6.00 3.922 493.23 6063-T5
4873 70.00 100.00 6.00 3.710 466.28 6082-T6
4801 76 20 25 40 2 50 1 172 349 57 6063 T54801 76.20 25.40 2.50 1.172 349.57 6063-T5
4840 76.20 33.58 2.50 1.227 366.38 6063-T5
4659 76.20 38.10 3.17 1.583 372.94 6082-T6
4861 100.00 107.00 3.00 2.449 607.19 6063-T5
Vol : 11/2025
All Designs Are Properties of LB Aluminium Berhad
4
Group No.:
UEUC-G1UNEQUAL 'U' CHANNEL UEUC G1
Legend:Legend:
6060/6063 = r0.3
6061/6082 = r0.5
SECTION A B T WEIGHT AP ALLOY TYPE &SECTION
NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
T
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/m)
AP
(mm)
ALLOY TYPE &
TEMPER
4825 101.60 25.40 2.00 1.218 452.17 6063-T5
4811 101.60 38.10 2.80 1.790 475.97 6063-T5
Vol : 11/2025
All Designs Are Properties of LB Aluminium Berhad
5
UNEQUAL 'U' CHANNEL Group No.:
UEUC-G2
UNEQUAL 'U' CHANNEL
WITH RADIUS U UC GWITH RADIUS
Legend:Legend:
6060/6063 = r0.3
6061/6082 = r0.5
SECTION A B T t R WEIGHT AP ALLOY TYPE &SECTION
NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
T
(mm)
t
(mm)
R
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/m)
AP
(mm)
ALLOY TYPE &
TEMPER
4691 25.40 57.15 4.78 4.78 1.57 1.277 203.71 6061-T6511
4849 25.40 50.80 3.18 3.18 7.92 0.893 188.76 6061-T6511
4645 31 75 50 80 6 60 4 32 3 81 1 594 215 40 6061 T64645 31.75 50.80 6.60 4.32 3.81 1.594 215.40 6061-T6
4623 38.00 32.00 2.50 2.50 1.00 0.736 208.37 6063-T5
4848 38.10 50.80 3.18 3.18 7.92 1.111 239.56 6061-T6511
4695 38.10 76.20 4.78 4.78 7.92 1.923 287.16 6061-T6511
4646 38.10 76.20 5.08 3.30 6.35 1.687 291.46 6061-T6
4697 38 10 76 20 6 35 4 78 7 92 2 208 287 15 6061-T65114697 38.10 76.20 6.35 4.78 7.92 2.208 287.15 6061-T6511
4690 38.10 76.20 7.92 6.35 7.92 2.749 284.01 6061-T6511
4826 38.10 76.20 7.92 6.35 7.92 2.750 284.01 6061-T6
4827 44.45 76.20 6.60 4.32 6.35 2.376 314.83 6061-T6
4807 44 45 101 60 7 14 6 35 9 52 3 330 358 82 6061 T65114807 44.45 101.60 7.14 6.35 9.52 3.330 358.82 6061-T6511
3040 50.80 76.20 6.35 6.35 6.35 2.890 336.16 6061-T65113040 50.80 76.20 6.35 6.35 6.35 2.890 336.16 6061 T6511
4828 50.80 76.20 7.92 6.35 4.75 3.249 337.54 6061-T6
4680 50.80 76.20 7.92 6.35 4.78 3.250 337.51 6061-T6511
4843 50.80 101.60 5.84 3.81 6.35 2.585 392.04 6061-T6511
4838 50 80 101 60 6 35 4 76 9 53 3 003 387 41 6061 T65114838 50.80 101.60 6.35 4.76 9.53 3.003 387.41 6061-T6511
4684 50.80 101.60 6.35 4.78 9.53 3.008 387.37 6061-T6511
4683 50.80 101.60 7.92 6.35 9.53 3.765 384.23 6061-T6511
4829 50.80 101.60 7.92 6.35 9.53 3.766 384.24 6061-T6
4640 0 80 101 60 9 6 3 9 14 3 64 384 6061 64640 50.80 101.60 7.95 6.35 9.14 3.764 384.57 6061-T6
4699 50 80 127 00 7 90 4 78 9 53 3 723 438 17 6061-T65114699 50.80 127.00 7.90 4.78 9.53 3.723 438.17 6061 T6511
4818 50.80 127.00 8.71 7.14 9.52 4.628 433.46 6061-T6511
4863 50.80 152.40 7.14 7.14 11.10 4.786 482.90 6061-T6511
4867 50.80 152.40 7.93 4.75 9.53 4.042 489.03 6061-T6
4681 50 80 152 40 9 53 7 14 11 10 5 351 482 90 6061 T65114681 50.80 152.40 9.53 7.14 11.10 5.351 482.90 6061-T6511
4830 50.80 152.40 9.53 7.14 11.10 5.349 482.91 6061-T6
4821 57.15 101.60 7.37 4.83 6.35 3.467 415.41 6061-T6
4806 63.50 127.00 9.53 6.35 11.10 5.283 484.46 6061-T6511
Vol : 11/2025
All Designs Are Properties of LB Aluminium Berhad
6
UNEQUAL 'U' CHANNEL Group No.:
UEUC-G2
UNEQUAL 'U' CHANNEL
WITH RADIUS U UC GWITH RADIUS
Legend:Legend:
6060/6063 = r0.3
6061/6082 = r0.5
SECTION A B T t R WEIGHT AP ALLOY TYPE &SECTION
NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
T
(mm)
t
(mm)
R
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/m)
AP
(mm)
ALLOY TYPE &
TEMPER
4685 63.50 152.40 7.92 6.35 11.10 5.223 535.28 6061-T6511
4686 69.85 203.20 9.52 6.35 11.10 6.924 662.28 6061-T6511
4654 76 20 127 00 9 53 9 53 8 00 6 803 531 59 6061 T64654 76.20 127.00 9.53 9.53 8.00 6.803 531.59 6061-T6
4657 76.20 152.40 8.00 6.00 5.00 5.555 592.02 6061-T6
4866 76.20 152.40 9.52 6.35 12.70 6.421 584.71 6061-T6511
4814 76.20 152.40 9.52 6.35 - 6.233 595.18 6082-T6511
4831 76.20 203.20 11.10 7.14 7.14 8.152 689.51 6061-T6
4687 76 20 203 20 11 10 7 14 12 70 8 277 683 45 6061-T65114687 76.20 203.20 11.10 7.14 12.70 8.277 683.45 6061-T6511
4688 76.20 254.00 11.10 7.14 12.70 9.261 785.05 6061-T6511
4862 76.20 254.00 11.13 7.14 12.70 9.273 786.34 6061-T6
4682 88.90 152.40 12.70 9.53 11.10 9.551 630.52 6061-T6511
4689 88 90 254 00 12 70 7 92 14 27 11 273 832 92 6061 T65114689 88.90 254.00 12.70 7.92 14.27 11.273 832.92 6061-T6511
4824 101.60 203.20 13.92 9.53 7.00 12.262 786.44 6061-T64824 101.60 203.20 13.92 9.53 7.00 12.262 786.44 6061 T6
Vol : 11/2025
All Designs Are Properties of LB Aluminium Berhad
7
UNEQUAL 'U' CHANNEL Group No.:
UEUC-G3
UNEQUAL 'U' CHANNEL
WITH RADIUS & CHAMFERWITH RADIUS & CHAMFER
Legend:Legend:
6060/6063 = r0.3
6061/6082 = r0.5
SECTION A B T R R WEIGHT AP ALLOY TYPESECTION
NO.
A
 (mm)
B
(mm)
T
(mm)
R1
(mm)
R2
(mm)
c
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/m)
 AP
(mm)
ALLOY TYPE
& TEMPER
4800 38.10 63.50 4.78 7.92 12.70 2.39 1.557 248.82 6061-T6511
Group No :UNEQUAL 'U' CHANNEL Group No.:
UEUC-G4
UNEQUAL U  CHANNEL
WITH RADIUS
Legend:
6060/6063 = r0.3
6061/6082 = r0.56061/6082  r0.5
SECTION A B T t R1 R2 WEIGHT  AP ALLOY TYPE
NO. (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
1
(mm)
2
(mm) (kg/m) (mm) & TEMPER
4839 89.00 330.00 16.00 9.50 13.00 3.20 15.590 982.58 6063-T5
Vol : 11/2025
All Designs Are Properties of LB Aluminium Berhad
8
UNEQUAL 'U' CHANNEL Group No.:
UEUC-G5
UNEQUAL 'U' CHANNEL
WITH RADIUSWITH RADIUS
Legend:Legend:
6060/6063 = r0.3
6061/6082 = r0.5
SECTION A B T R R WEIGHT AP ALLOY TYPESECTION
NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
T
(mm)
t
(mm)
R1
(mm)
R2
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/m)
 AP
(mm)
ALLOY TYPE
& TEMPER
4852 74.50 127.00 5.50 5.50 9.50 15.00 3.796 519.28 6063-T5
4853 90.00 200.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 15.00 8.643 721.85 6063-T5
Vol : 11/2025
All Designs Are Properties of LB Aluminium Berhad
9